
CITY OF GARDENA BID TABULATION 
 
 
DEPARTMENT:   PUBLIC WORKS  
PROJECT:   CITYWIDE TREE TRIMMING MAINTENANCE SERVICES 
BID OPEN DATE:   MAY 31, 2022, 11 AM 

  
Bid Bond 

 
#1  

 
#2  

 
#3  

 
#4  

 
#5  

  
NAME OF 
BIDDERS  

& 
ADDRESS 

OF BIDDERS 

 
Mariposa Landscape Inc. 

6232 Santos Diaz St. 
Irwindale, CA 91702 

 

 
United Pacific 
Services, Inc. 
5529 Leeds St. 
South Gate, CA 
90280 

 
West Coast 
Arborists, Inc. 
2200 E Via Burton  
Anaheim, CA 
92806 

 
Great Scott Tree 
Service 
10761 Court Ave. 
Stanton, CA 90680 

 
Four Seasons 
Landscaping 
14937 Delano St. 
Van Nuys, CA 
91411 

  
 

TOTAL BID 

 
$480,472.02 

 
$559,575.00 

 
$615,517.00 

 
$727,388.75 

 
$876,968.00 

  
Bid Number 

 
#6  

    

  
NAME OF 
BIDDERS 

& 
 ADDRESS 

OF BIDDERS 

 
North Star Landcare 
10831 Downey Ave. 
Downey, CA 90241 

    

  
 

TOTAL BIDS 

 
$1,292,685.00 

    


	Bid Bond
	TOTAL BID
	Bid Number

