## **CITY OF GARDENA BID TABULATION**

DEPARTMENT: <u>PUBLIC WORKS</u>
PROJECT: <u>CITYWIDE TREE TRIMMING MAINTENANCE SERVICES</u>
BID OPEN DATE: <u>MAY 31, 2022, 11 AM</u>

Bid Bond	#1 ✓	#2 ✔	#3 ✔	#4 ✔	#5 ✔
NAME OF BIDDERS & ADDRESS OF BIDDERS	Mariposa Landscape Inc. 6232 Santos Diaz St. Irwindale, CA 91702	United Pacific Services, Inc. 5529 Leeds St. South Gate, CA 90280	West Coast Arborists, Inc. 2200 E Via Burton Anaheim, CA 92806	Great Scott Tree Service 10761 Court Ave. Stanton, CA 90680	Four Seasons Landscaping 14937 Delano St. Van Nuys, CA 91411
TOTAL BID	\$480,472.02	\$559,575.00	\$615,517.00	\$727,388.75	\$876,968.00
Bid Number	#6 ✔				
NAME OF BIDDERS & ADDRESS OF BIDDERS	North Star Landcare 10831 Downey Ave. Downey, CA 90241				
TOTAL BIDS	\$1,292,685.00				